P.V. Zutphen

Stand Vitesse

Zutphen

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

PC Naam
Totpnt

1 A.A. Jurriens

2963.9

2 Team Roording
2381.0

3 J. Rademakers
2276.0

4 Floris Hulshof
2275.4

5 E. Haandrikman
2097.3

6 R. Wolf
2035.7

7 Jos van Roon
1993.2

8 H. van Zanten & Zn.
1832.7

9 Comb. Peppelenbosch
1638.3

10 Antonie Wijngaards
1586.5

11 Benny Schrijver Jr.
1533.1

12 Wilfred Pasman

1108.9

13 A.J. Wassink
1096.0

14 Bas Jansen

610.0

15 Henk Voskamp
399.4

16 Namig Rajab

350.0

17 G.J. Addink

230.0

18 A.A. Mensink
190.0

19 G.H. Bloemen
115.4

20 A.& J.W. Steenbergen
21 C. Vrolijk

22 J. Eikelboom & Zn.

Kampioenschap Keizer

PC Naam

Totpnt

2964.8
2953.8
2660.6
2584.1
2566.9
2537.7
2526.1
2422.8
2201.1
2166.1
1300.6
1254.7
1123.2
1110.3

972.9

704.1

612.5

386.4

352.1

241.8

135.
44 .4

w

Totpnt

Totaal

PC

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

A.A. Jurriens

Team Roording

R. Wolf

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Floris Hulshof

Jos van Roon
Antonie Wijngaards
Bas Jansen

E. Haandrikman

J. Rademakers

Comb. Peppelenbosch
Henk Voskamp
Wilfred Pasman
Benny Schrijver Jr.
A.A. Mensink

Namiq Rajab

C. Vrolijk

G.H. Bloemen

A.& J.W. Steenbergen



1 A.A. Jurriens 5928.7
2 Team Roording 5334.8
3 R. Wolf 4813.7
4 H. van Zanten & Zn. 4698.2
5 Floris Hulshof 4681.4
6 Jos van Roon 4561.8
7 J. Rademakers 4247.1
8 E. Haandrikman 4205.2
9 Antonie Wijngaards 4159.3
10 Comb. Peppelenbosch 3734.2
11 Bas Jansen 2943.0
12 Wilfred Pasman 2350.7
13 Henk Voskamp 2081.8
14 Benny Schrijver Jr. 1910.6
15 A.J. Wassink 1123.2
16 Namig Rajab 1054.1
17 A.A. Mensink 785.8
18 G.J. Addink 612.5
19 G.H. Bloemen 542.1
20 C. Vrolijk 365.3
21 A.& J.W. Steenbergen 357.2
22 J. Eikelboom & Zn. 44 .4
Duifkampioenschap
P1lc Naam Ringnr
1 A.A. Jurriens 0-1253303
2 A.A. Jurriens 8-1632347
3 A.A. Jurriens 9-1418053
4 Team Roording 9-5002348
5 Team Roording 0-1248063
6 A.A. Jurriens 7-1825063
7 Team Roording 0-1248042
8 Jos van Roon 8-1629801
9 R. Wolf 0-1248032
10 A.A. Jurriens 0-1253301
11 Wilfred Pasman 0-1251112
12 A.A. Jurriens 9-1418056
13 H. van Zanten & Zn. 8-1632252
14 A.A. Jurriens 0-1253306
15 Team Roording 0-1248001
16 J. Rademakers 9-1417824
17 Antonie Wijngaards 9-1417786
18 J. Rademakers 0-1247915
19 Floris Hulshof 9-1415361
20 Floris Hulshof 8-5159985
21 Team Roording 0-1248093
22 R. Wolf 8-5038454
23 Team Roording 0-1248004
24 H. van Zanten & Zn. 8-1632637
25 J. Rademakers 0-1247907
26 A.A. Jurriens 9-1418032
27 E. Haandrikman 0-1247730
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Punten

2968.
2899.
2882.
2877.
2780.
2558.
2557.
2490.
2411.
2364.
2348.
2308.
2275.
2249,
2236.
2178.
2140.
2136.
2097.
2075.
2069.
2068.
2035.
2022.
1985.
1962.
1927.
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

A.A. Jurriens
Bas Jansen

R. Wolf

Floris Hulshof
Team Roording
Team Roording
Bas Jansen
Floris Hulshof
Team Roording
Team Roording
Team Roording
Rademakers
. Wolf
Rademakers
.A. Jurriens
Haandrikman
Haandrikman

A ImMmm>buxou

. Wolf

Jos van Roon

J. Rademakers
Antonie Wijngaards
Antonie Wijngaards

. van Zanten & Zn.

0-1253304
9-1413346
6-1257991
9-1415318
0-1248012
0-1248079
7-1818922
9-1415356
0-1248055
0-1248073
0-1248060
9-1417846
8-5038453
0-1247937
9-1418051
7-1822635
8-1630822
8-1633511
9-1447137
9-1415637
8-1632685
0-1251705
0-1251735
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1927.
1923.
1918.
1912.
1866.
1838.
1832.
1816.
1798.
1762.
1737.
1716.
1714.
1713.
1711.
1685.
1677.
1666.
1643.
1634.
1603.
1602.
1593.
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